
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Abraham Miller Excavating, Llc Po Box 380 Vermilion OH 44089 (440) 225-5639 aimee@amillerexcavating.com
Acx Service 8217 Claus Rd Amherst OH 44001 (440) 822-0137 acxservice@aol.com
Adt Construction, Inc. 3420 Liberty Ave. Vermilion OH 44089 440-963-5000 adtconstructioninc@gmail.com
American Earth Supply Llc American Earth Pools Llc 32700 Lorain Road North Ridgeville OH 44039 440-748-3447 accounts@americanearthcompanies.com
Approved Plumbing Co. 770 Ken Mar Industrial Pkwy Broadview Hts OH 44147 (440) 526-2905 jeff@approvedplumbing.com
Avon Lake Consulting Llc 3206 Aqua Marine Blvd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 343-9476 dave.plead@gmail.com
Avon Lake Sewer Cleaning, Llc. 168 Fairfield Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 933-6551 deanimal1769@centurytel.net
B & K Excavating Of Avon Llc 31718 Mills Rd Avon OH 44011 (440) 353-0713 b.k.benreed@gmail.com
Badger Daylighting Corp 4910 N Cr 900 East Brownsburg IN 46112 (317) 456-1497 hspiegel@badgerinc.com
Benchmark Industries Llc 7700 Montello Rd Independence OH 44131 (440) 823-1786 joe.benchmark@yahoo.com
Big Bear Remodeling, Inc Big Bear Electrical 19640 Center Ridge Rd Rocky River OH 44116 (440) 340-5430 admin@bigbearremodeling.com
Bull Construction Services 12850 Avon Belden Rd Eaton Twp OH 44044 (440) 748-0707 bcarlton@bullconstructionllc.com
Bullach Construction Llc 2069 Alabama Ave Sw Dalton OH 44618 (330) 417-9948 bullachconstruction@gmail.com
Bvc Enterprises Inc 32334 Lake Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 930-4728 bvc.enterprises@yahoo.com
Campbell Construction Inc. 1159 Blachleyville Road Wooster OH 44691 (330) 262-5186 stephanie@campbell-construction.com
Charles Liptak Construction 32414 Stoneybrook Ln Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 933-7436 charlesliptakconst@gmail.com
Cleveland Concrete Stamping 19933 Westway Dr Rocky River OH 44116 (440) 777-8267 marty@clevelandconcretestamping.com
Concrete & More, Inc. 168 Fairfield Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-930-7329 concreteandmore@centurytel.net
Coreys Custom Concrete Llc 36450 State Route 303 Grafton OH 44044 (440) 476-4311 coreyscustomconcrete@gmail.com
Cutting Edge Lawn And Landscape Inc. Cutting Edge Landscape Development 649 Moore Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 933-6808 info@cuttingedgeoh.com
D L Construction & Excavating Inc 9373 Murray Ridge Rd Elyria OH 44035 (440) 225-4242 danlangford69@gmail.com
D&S Construction, Inc P.O Box 33465 North Royalton OH 44133 440-652-9103 dspermits@disubex.com
Dennis Alber Excavating 1904 Remsen Rd Medina OH 44256 (330) 239-2379 greg@dennisalberexcavating.com
Diggers Of Ohio Llc 507 W. Main St. South Amherst OH 44001 440-986-8028 bhyster@diggersohio.com
Dwelle Excavating & Trucking, Llc 4515 Miller Road Sandusky OH 44870 419-621-1923 bsdwelle@aol.com
Engineered Construction Llc 12412 York Rd North Royalton OH 44133 440-537-7375 steven.casey@engineeredc.com
Excel Management 12660 Avon Belden Rd Grafton OH 44044 (440) 366-0002 contactus@excelmanagementllc.com
Fechko Excavating Llc 865 W Liberty Street, Suite 120 Medina OH 44256 (330) 722-2890 cfechko@fechko.com
Greg Allen Builders 3888 Long Rd Avon OH 44011 (216) 870-6256 gregallenbuilders@gmail.com
Gregory Trucking Inc. 7800 W. River Rd. S. Elyria OH 44035 (440) 322-2907 john@gregorytrucking.com
Ground Works Land Design Llc 869 Canterbury Westlake OH 44145 440-930-8400 accounting@groundwld.com
Groundworks Ohio Ohio Basement Systems 7950 Bavaria Rd Twinsburg OH 44087 (216) 830-7683 permitting@ohiobasementsystems.com
Gsk Excavating 23732 Royalton Road Columbia Station OH 44028 216-403-7096 gskdigz@aol.com
H. Jack'S Plumbing & Heating Co. Of Mentor Inc 29930 Lakeland Blvd. Wickliffe OH 44092 (440) 943-0681 permitsdept@hjacks.com
J L Reichert Inc P O Box 1266 Elyria OH 44036 (440) 322-8516 will@jlreichert.net
Jd Custom Designs 3490 Long Road Avon OH 44011 (440) 787-8822 jdcdavon@gmail.com
Kelly Brothers Construction, Inc. Po Box 311 Elyria OH 44036 440-322-1030 kellydigsohio@outlook.com
Kmu Trucking & Excavating Llc 4436 Center Road Avon OH 44011 (440) 934-1008 kmuresidential@gmail.com
Kodiak Construction, Inc. 4431 Stoney Ridge Road Avon OH 44011 (440) 934-1586 melanie@kodiakconstruction.biz
Koz Construction 396 Greenbriar Dr Avon Lake OH 44012 (216) 509-6568 kozrussell@yahoo.com
L & K Construction, Ltd. 44847 St Rt 18 Wellington OH 44090 440-647-9000 lkconstruct@frontier.com
L.Elbert Construction Llc 110 Hornyak St Amherst OH 44001 (440) 541-4448 lelbert4@yahoo.com
Lake Mull Construction Inc 118 Mull Ave Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 477-5860 lakemullconst@gmail.com
Landmark Excavating 5009 Shady Ridge Lane Brooklyn Heights OH 44131 (216) 224-3865 nickzbasnik@gmail.com
Lavelle & Sons Llc 1240 Meadowbrook Blvd Brunswick OH 44212 330-591-7248 cszoke4685@gmail.com 
Marshall Excavating Corp. 4734 Ridge Rd. Wadsworth OH 44281 330-461-0682 service@marshallexcavatingcorp.com
Mjm Building Standards 2193 Carabel Ave Lakewood OH 44107 859-445-7845 matt@mjmstandards.com
Modern Poured Walls Inc. MPW Construction Services 41807 State Route 18 Wellington OH 44090 440-647-6661 rbetzel@mpwcs.com
Mullers Concrete Solutions 806 S Lake St Amherst OH 44001 (440) 222-3305 mullersconcretesolutions@gmail.com



Natural Home Designs Inc Po Box 702 Elyria OH 44036 (440) 258-8109 franklapos@oh.rr.com
North Coast Marine Construction Inc 32596 Lake Rd. Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-9934 ncmc97@ymail.com
Plas Bros. Paving, Inc. 10606 Middle Ave. Carlisle Township OH 44035 (440) 458-4985 amy@plasbros.com
R.A. Kalfas Construction 12001 Prospect Road Strongsville OH 44149 (440) 238-5498 ckalfas@rakalfas.com
Reliable Basement And Drain Llc 214 E. 34Th Street Lorain OH 44055 440-324-2380 april.reliabledrain@gmail.com
Schafer Excavating Llc 1471 Lear Industrial Pkwy Avon OH 44011 (440) 506-7015 office@schaferexcavating.com
Schloemer Masonry & Excavating Schloemer Masonry & Excavating 2441 Niver Rd Willard OH 44890 (419) 706-1657 dpschloemer@hotmail.com
Sciarappa Construction 32961 Pin Oak Parkway Ste. 1 Avon Lake OH 44012 440-930-2882 diana@sciarappaconstruction.com
Shaw Trucking & Excavating Ltd 3991 Avon Lake Rd Litchfield OH 44253 330/725-3484 cmshaw963@gmail.com
Sitetech, Inc. 35700 E. Royalton Rd. Grafton OH 44044 440-748-7483 frankj@sitetechexcavating.com
Six Star Construction Llc 8195 Avon Belden Road North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 258-4070 sixstarconstructionllc@gmail.com
Smitty Care Llc 2707 Center Rd Avon OH 44011 440-937-6776 smittycare@hotmail.com
Star Builders Inc Star Inc 46405 Telegraph Rd Amherst OH 44001 440-986-8022 kalyn@starinc.cc
The Rg Smith Co.,Inc 1249 Dueber Ave Canton OH 44706 (330) 456-3415 lmcquiston@rgscontractors.com
Timberlake Enterprises Inc 1710 Grafton Rd Elyria OH 44035 (440) 458-5214 timberlakekelly@icloud.com
Tj & Sons Roofing And Remodeling 155 Lear Rd Avon Lake OH 44012 440-930-2561 tjsonsroofingremodeling@yahoo.com
Usa Waterproofing Inc 1632 Enterprise Parkway Twinsburg OH 44087 330-425-2440 jruskusa@gmail.com
Weeden Waterproofing Inc. 67 North Point Dr. Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 808-9968 weedenwaterproofing@gmail.com
Whispering Stream Construction Llc 3626 New Hudson Rd Orwell OH 44076 440-850-2980 dcmiller2018@yahoo.com


